
OX05

Product Code Description Weight (kg) External Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)

Internal Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)

OX05 Van Box 27 810 x 470 x 385 755 x 425 x 370

OX1 Van Box 32 885 x 470 x 450 830 x 425 x 435

OX2 Truck Box 41 1155 x 450 x 460 1130 x 425 x 445

OX3 Site Box 4x2x2 60 1210 x 625 x 645 1115 x 595 x 550

OX4 Site Chest 4x4x2 89 1215 x 595 x 1185 1125 x 570 x 1090

OX6 Truck Box 60 1740 x 515 x 445 1715 x 485 x 430

*Optional shelves available for on-site chests, see page 115. Note: Weights and dimensions are approximate. External dimensions include handles.

STEEL PLATE 
CONSTRUCTION WITH 
DURABLE POWDER 
COATED FINISH

SUITABLE FOR VANS, 
TRUCKS, WORKSHOPS 
AND SITES

oxbox™

OxBoxTM tool vaults provide a fantastic 
combination of security and affordability.
OxBoxTM shares many of the premium 
features of our higher priced storage box 
ranges, including locks, hinges, gas struts 
and paint finish. Its unique "folded" 
construction delivers outstanding strength. 
Made from 1.5mm and 2.0mm steel, the 
OxBoxTM is available in 6 sizes.

The robust, good value 
solution for securing 
tools and equipment

"EFFECTIVE SECURITY - GREAT VALUE"

For on-site solutions, call our customer 
experience team on 023 9238 0280 
or email sales@armorgard.co.uk

FORK SKIDS
WITH FIXING SLOTS FOR 
EASILY ADDING CASTORS 
(EXCEPT OX1, OX2 AND OX6) 

OX1

OX4

OX3

OX2

KEYED ALIKE 5-LEVER 
DEADLOCKS BOTH 
SIDES WITH HEAVY-DUTY 
CHUBB-STYLE KEYS

STRONG GAS STRUTS 
FITTED AS STANDARD
- CONFORMS TO 
INDUSTRY STANDARDS

OX6

385mm

OX05

OX4

1185mm

445mm

OX6

OX3

645mm

OX1

450mm

OX2

460mm

HEAVY-DUTY CASTORS 
USING THE PRE-DRILLED 

HOLES (EXCEPT OX05, 
OX1, OX2 AND OX6)

OPTIONAL EXTRAS
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