solution for securing tools and equipment

The robust, good value OxBox™ tool vaults provide a fantastic combination of security and affordability. OxBox[™] shares many of the premium features of our higher priced storage box ranges, including locks, hinges, gas struts and paint finish. Its unique "folded" construction delivers outstanding strength. Made from 1.5mm and 2.0mm steel, the

> For on-site solutions, call our customer experience team on **023 9238 0280** or email sales@armorgard.co.uk



>> "EFFECTIVE SECURITY - GREAT VALUE"



Product Code	Description	Weight (kg)	External Dimensions W x D x H (mm)	Internal Dimensions W x D x H (mm)
OX05	Van Box	27	810 x 470 x 385	755 x 425 x 370
OX1	Van Box	32	885 x 470 x 450	830 x 425 x 435
OX2	Truck Box	41	1155 x 450 x 460	1130 x 425 x 445
OX3	Site Box 4x2x2	60	1210 x 625 x 645	1115 x 595 x 550
OX4	Site Chest 4x4x2	89	1215 x 595 x 1185	1125 x 570 x 1090
OX6	Truck Box	60	1740 x 515 x 445	1715 x 485 x 430

^{*}Optional shelves available for on-site chests, see page 115. Note: Weights and dimensions are approximate. External dimensions include handles.